MACHINES�
Plug and play – connect the
machine to the power supply
and start grinding immediately
Powerful 4 kW motor for 400 V
3-phase power supply
Foldable and height-adjustable
handhold
The floor grinder convinces with
its compact design and easy
handling. The single grinding head
in combination with the powerful
4 kW motor on 400 V 3-phase power
supply increases productivity and
grinding performance. A quick tool
change system, a detachable motor
and additional carrying handles
ensure rapid set-up and easy
transportation. The height adjustable
and foldable handle enables fatigue-
free work.
Floor grinder FGE400B/VB
Grinding width 400 mm
MACHINES�
System & Accessories
Technical data
Floor grinder FGE400B FGE400VB
Voltage / Frequency 400 V / 50-60 Hz
Type no. 11000010 11006500
Working width 400 mm
Nominal power 4.0 kW
Nominal current 8.8 A 12.8 A
Nominal speed 1 440 1/min 0 - 1 800 1/min
Motor cooling Air
Application Dry
Tool attachment quickly exchangeable
Number of tools 8 pieces
Hose connection 50 mm
Design
1 grinding head •
Direct drive •
Foldable and dismountable
machine parts
•
Quick tool change system •
Vacuum cleaner connection •
Dimensions & Weight
Length  760 mm
Width  420 mm
Height  1  200 mm
Weight  89 kg
System & Accessories
34511139 1 piece tool holder Ø 400 mm for 8 tools
1 piece is needed
IMPORTANT: Machine is supplied without tool
holder and tools